Team
Burts Crusty Mustache

Hip Hop Anonymous?

Oh Toodles

The Trinidaddy Mustaches
Bye

Fizzle in the 4th

Glutten for punishment

Giants...literally

October 15th, 2017

Standings

Football - Fall 17

Won
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.875
.750
.750
.625
.375
.250
.250
.125

PF
339

360
422
337
315
244
251
190

PA
234

244
274
256
331
343
389
387
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