Standings

Football - Fall 17

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	PF	PA
Burts Crusty Mustache	7	1	0	.875	339	234
Hip Hop Anonymous?	6	2	0	.750	360	244
Oh Toodles	6	2	0	.750	422	274
The Trinidaddy Mustaches	5	3	0	.625	337	256
Bye	3	5	0	.375	315	331
Fizzle in the 4th	2	6	0	.250	244	343
Glutten for punishment	2	6	0	.250	251	389
Giantsliterally	1	7	0	.125	190	387

October 15th, 2017 Page 1 of 1